
8. Internationaler GVG-Citylauf Erftstadt
ERFTSTADT-LECHENICH » SONNTAG, 25. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌APOTHEKE-IM-ERFTSTADTCENTER-SCHÜLERLAUF (1,5 KM)   OVERALL-
RANKING

00:05:15Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, AnnaW101.(1050)1

00:05:37Gymnasium Lechenich2006WAGNER, NinaW102.(638)2

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, MerleW103.(1051)3

00:05:56TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2006HOTOP, CarolinaW104.(957)4

00:06:05Grundschule Gymnich2007MÜLLER, CeciliaW91.(480)5

00:06:06Gesamtschule Weilerswist2006COLLETTE, LeaW105.(892)6

00:06:07St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2006RACKE, LauraW106.(866)7

00:06:12Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007EBERT, MarieW92.(758)8

00:06:18Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007KRAMME, LIvW93.(601)9

00:06:19Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007RADER, MajaW94.(1256)10

00:06:20Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, PaulinaW81.(465)11

00:06:23Grundschule Gymnich2008MIERECZKO, NataliaW82.(466)12

00:06:24St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008FRANKE, LaraW83.(840)13

00:06:25Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WESLING, MarlousW84.(537)14

00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2006MÄLING, SmillaW107.(650)15

00:06:29Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ROTH, EmmaW85.(536)16

00:06:33Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007TESSMER, AnjaW95.(602)17

00:06:33Grundschule Gymnich2007CARDUCK, LunaW96.(487)18

00:06:38TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2007BAUERMANN, FinnjaW97.(955)19

00:06:38Ville Gymnasium Liblar2006GROHMANN, VictoriaW108.(874)20

00:06:40Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008PURAKAT, AyanaW86.(534)21

00:06:43Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007METZMACHER, LenaW98.(544)22

00:06:47Ville Gymnasium Liblar2006STEIN, KlaraW109.(1294)23

00:06:49Grundschule Gymnich2009WITZKE, JulianeW71.(458)24

00:06:50LG Donatus Erftstadt2009SCHWAKE, CarolineW72.(1424)25

00:06:502007GELBRICH, EmmaW99.(1018)26

00:06:51Gymnasium Lechenich2006CHACKU PURAKAL, SarenaW1010.(632)27

00:06:52Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007SCHIFFER, LenaW910.(760)28

00:06:55Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WERNICKE, GretaW87.(533)29

00:06:56Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, MaraW73.(457)30

00:06:56Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007BREUER, LeniW911.(529)31

00:06:59Gymnasium Lechenich2006OSWALD, LinnW1011.(618)32

00:07:00Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2006JOGWER, LauraW1012.(764)33

00:07:01Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008KIRCHHOF, AntoniaW88.(531)34

00:07:01Grundschule Gymnich2006FRANKEN, ChiaraW1013.(1244)35

00:07:02Grundschule Gymnich2009WIECHERT, Nina MarieW74.(467)36

00:07:03Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007FALKENSTERN, SofieW912.(762)37

00:07:04St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCZEPUREK, KatharinaW89.(842)38

00:07:09Grundschule Weilerswist2007ZWANZIGER, JohannaW913.(1267)39

00:07:11Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009GÖTZER, JuleW75.(1310)40

00:07:11Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007HECKERMANN, AnnaW914.(1252)41

00:07:16Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009DÜSING, LuiseW76.(551)42

00:07:17Grundschule Gymnich2008RIECK, LilliW810.(474)43

00:07:17Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009SCHWABE, LenaW77.(553)44
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00:07:17Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BROCKMEYER, MillaW78.(549)45

00:07:19Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008VASCONCELOS, AnnaW811.(595)46

00:07:20Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SPÖLGEN, LinaW79.(1404)47

00:07:20Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008CZERNIA, MiaW812.(574)48

00:07:21Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010DÜSING, CharlotteW61.(1230)49

00:07:21Gymnasium Lechenich2006VEITH, AnnikaW1014.(637)50

00:07:25St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009LIGEZA, JuliaW710.(830)51

00:07:28Gymnasium Lechenich2006BREUER, LenaW1015.(616)52

00:07:29Gymnasium Lechenich2006PFEIFFER, AmaliaW1016.(619)53

00:07:31Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WILKE, MayaW813.(520)54

00:07:31Grundschule Gymnich2007KASPERS, ClaireW915.(479)55

00:07:32Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007JANSER, EmilyW916.(763)56

00:07:332006ARNOLDS, ChiaraW1017.(985)57

00:07:33Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007KOBLITZ, SophiaW917.(504)58

00:07:34Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008SCHWARZER, Lena MariekeW814.(1309)59

00:07:34St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008LUDWIG, HannahW815.(864)60

00:07:37Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008JURGEIT, RuthW816.(561)61

00:07:37Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007KNAPP, AnnikaW918.(576)62

00:07:37Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007FROITZHEIM, EmilyW919.(530)63

00:07:38Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009ADRIAN, VivienW711.(559)64

00:07:41Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009METZMACHER, TamiW712.(499)65

00:07:43Donatus-Grundschule Liblar2008MÖLDER, AlmaW817.(1265)66

00:07:44Donatus-Grundschule Liblar2008SPEHL, JuliaW818.(1384)67

00:07:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008MÜLLER, EmiliaW819.(850)68

00:07:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007BARTSCH, CharlotteW920.(839)69

00:07:49Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, LeaW713.(449)70

00:07:51Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BINNER, CarolineW714.(560)71

00:07:51Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009STEINHILPER, TinaW715.(745)72

00:07:51Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MASCHKOWSKI, MarinaW820.(889)73

00:07:53St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCHWINNEN, TabeaW821.(832)74

00:07:53Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2006SCHULZE, LeaW1018.(612)75

00:07:54Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009JORRIS, MarieW716.(569)76

00:07:54Gymnasium Lechenich2006SOMMER , AnastasiaW1019.(620)77

00:07:55Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009KREY, ElisaW717.(563)78

00:07:55Gymnasium Lechenich2006WIßKIRCHEN, LenaW1020.(1319)79

00:07:56Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHNEIDER, JolinaW1021.(635)80

00:07:59Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009FLOCK, AaliyahW718.(568)81

00:08:002009GÜRTLER, LilliW719.(1376)82

00:08:02Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MUND, VariaW822.(591)83

00:08:03Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WESLING, JolienW823.(519)84

00:08:03Grundschule Gymnich2010WASSERFUHR, LaraW62.(446)85

00:08:052009FROITZHEIM, LeonieW720.(1304)86

00:08:06Gymnasium Lechenich2006SPONGA, MillaW1022.(652)87

00:08:08Gymnasium Lechenich2006GRÜNWALD, ChristinaW1023.(633)88
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00:08:09Gymnasium Lechenich2006KÖRMANN, MarieW1024.(617)89

00:08:10St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008ALTHOFF, MariettaW824.(838)90

00:08:11Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MILZ, CharlotteW825.(589)91

00:08:12Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006TREECK, SaskiaW1025.(403)92

00:08:13Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006BARTEL, MichelleW1026.(401)93

00:08:14Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006BÖSCHEN, EmilyW1027.(402)94

00:08:14Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008SINGER , LanaW826.(518)95

00:08:16Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008NAUJOKS, NoraW827.(517)96

00:08:16Grundschule Gymnich2009SENGER, AliciaW721.(488)97

00:08:17Grundschule Gymnich2009HESSE , LeonieW722.(456)98

00:08:18Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MIFTARI, FatjonaW828.(548)99

00:08:19TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2006BIEGNER, MajaW1028.(956)100

00:08:20Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007SCHLÖSSER, JanaW921.(611)101

00:08:21Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007JUNGHANS, MiraW922.(750)102

00:08:21Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ABENHARDT, JuleW829.(515)103

00:08:21Grundschule Gymnich2008WINGBERMÜHLE, IdaW830.(475)104

00:08:24Gymnasium Lechenich2006STEINHARDT, PaulaW1029.(636)105

00:08:24Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007BARANI, JoyW923.(761)106

00:08:24Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007KENTER, SarahW924.(765)107

00:08:25Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008KATTNER, LivW831.(562)108

00:08:26Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ANTWEILER, LeonieW832.(516)109

00:08:27Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008KLEIN, AlexisW833.(754)110

00:08:27Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008PICKARTZ, MiraW834.(755)111

00:08:27Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007WALLRAFF, FionaW925.(603)112

00:08:28Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007HÖTERKES, NeleW926.(540)113

00:08:30Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008SCHULZE, EleniW835.(592)114

00:08:36St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008KRAWETZKE, EmmaW836.(829)115

00:08:36St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007FAßBENDER, JanaW927.(871)116

00:08:372008OFFIZIER, MarenW837.(1373)117

00:08:38Grundschule Gymnich2008FEIL, AbbieW838.(455)118

00:08:41St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCHLIEKER, AnnikaW839.(841)119

00:08:42St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007TRÖSTER, LillyW928.(853)120

00:08:45Realschule Lechenich2006AL SHARBAJI, RandW1030.(774)121

00:08:47Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009FRIEHE, NinaW723.(552)122

00:08:50Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010MEßING, JuliaW63.(739)123

00:08:52Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007PEPINGHEGE, LeaW929.(759)124

00:08:53Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2006GIETZEN, JolinaW1031.(610)125

00:08:58GVG-Laufteam2008ZILZ, SophieW840.(893)126

00:09:00St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007SENGENBERGER, MelanieW930.(843)127

00:09:00St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009MEYHACK, IsabelW724.(827)128

00:09:01Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007HICKEL, LiobaW931.(598)129

00:09:02Realschule Lechenich2006KORKMAZ, Alicia SimW1032.(776)130

00:09:03Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007FILZ, LenaW932.(609)131

00:09:06Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008STOTZ, DanaW841.(593)132
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00:09:18Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2006KATTNER, HelmiW1033.(600)133

00:09:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006OEHME, VeronikaW1034.(407)134

00:09:19Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009NIGGEMEIER, RomiW725.(744)135

00:09:19St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008BEKTAS, TaliaW842.(848)136

00:09:20Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010BUSSE, AnnyW64.(740)137

00:09:26Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007LANGER, MiaW933.(577)138

00:09:29Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006WEBER, LenaW1035.(408)139

00:09:30Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006KAISER, LuciaW1036.(1233)140

00:09:32Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MOHLBERG, Lea MarieW843.(590)141

00:09:38St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008PALACZ, LeniW844.(851)142

00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2006KAUMANNS, MalinaW1037.(634)143

00:09:57St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SALEM, FatimahW845.(831)144

00:09:58Gymnasium Lechenich2006ZOBEL, AlinaW1038.(639)145

00:10:02St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009WILDE, LucyW726.(835)146

00:10:21Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006BENSCH, VivianW1039.(406)147
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KINDER W10
00:05:15Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Annagesamt1.(1050)1

00:05:37Gymnasium Lechenich2006WAGNER, Ninagesamt2.(638)2

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Merlegesamt3.(1051)3

00:05:56TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2006HOTOP, Carolinagesamt4.(957)4

00:06:06Gesamtschule Weilerswist2006COLLETTE, Leagesamt6.(892)5

00:06:07St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2006RACKE, Lauragesamt7.(866)6

00:06:28Gymnasium Lechenich2006MÄLING, Smillagesamt15.(650)7

00:06:38Ville Gymnasium Liblar2006GROHMANN, Victoriagesamt20.(874)8

00:06:47Ville Gymnasium Liblar2006STEIN, Klaragesamt23.(1294)9

00:06:51Gymnasium Lechenich2006CHACKU PURAKAL, Sarenagesamt27.(632)10

00:06:59Gymnasium Lechenich2006OSWALD, Linngesamt32.(618)11

00:07:00Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2006JOGWER, Lauragesamt33.(764)12

00:07:01Grundschule Gymnich2006FRANKEN, Chiaragesamt35.(1244)13

00:07:21Gymnasium Lechenich2006VEITH, Annikagesamt50.(637)14

00:07:28Gymnasium Lechenich2006BREUER, Lenagesamt52.(616)15

00:07:29Gymnasium Lechenich2006PFEIFFER, Amaliagesamt53.(619)16

00:07:332006ARNOLDS, Chiaragesamt57.(985)17

00:07:53Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2006SCHULZE, Leagesamt75.(612)18

00:07:54Gymnasium Lechenich2006SOMMER , Anastasiagesamt77.(620)19

00:07:55Gymnasium Lechenich2006WIßKIRCHEN, Lenagesamt79.(1319)20

00:07:56Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHNEIDER, Jolinagesamt80.(635)21

00:08:06Gymnasium Lechenich2006SPONGA, Millagesamt87.(652)22

00:08:08Gymnasium Lechenich2006GRÜNWALD, Christinagesamt88.(633)23

00:08:09Gymnasium Lechenich2006KÖRMANN, Mariegesamt89.(617)24

00:08:12Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006TREECK, Saskiagesamt92.(403)25

00:08:13Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006BARTEL, Michellegesamt93.(401)26

00:08:14Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006BÖSCHEN, Emilygesamt94.(402)27

00:08:19TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2006BIEGNER, Majagesamt100.(956)28

00:08:24Gymnasium Lechenich2006STEINHARDT, Paulagesamt105.(636)29

00:08:45Realschule Lechenich2006AL SHARBAJI, Randgesamt121.(774)30

00:08:53Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2006GIETZEN, Jolinagesamt125.(610)31

00:09:02Realschule Lechenich2006KORKMAZ, Alicia Simgesamt130.(776)32

00:09:18Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2006KATTNER, Helmigesamt133.(600)33

00:09:18Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006OEHME, Veronikagesamt134.(407)34

00:09:29Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006WEBER, Lenagesamt139.(408)35

00:09:30Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006KAISER, Luciagesamt140.(1233)36

00:09:56Gymnasium Lechenich2006KAUMANNS, Malinagesamt143.(634)37

00:09:58Gymnasium Lechenich2006ZOBEL, Alinagesamt145.(639)38

00:10:21Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006BENSCH, Viviangesamt147.(406)39

KINDER W6
00:07:21Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2010DÜSING, Charlottegesamt49.(1230)1
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KINDER W6
00:08:03Grundschule Gymnich2010WASSERFUHR, Laragesamt85.(446)2

00:08:50Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010MEßING, Juliagesamt123.(739)3

00:09:20Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2010BUSSE, Annygesamt137.(740)4

KINDER W7
00:06:49Grundschule Gymnich2009WITZKE, Julianegesamt24.(458)1

00:06:50LG Donatus Erftstadt2009SCHWAKE, Carolinegesamt25.(1424)2

00:06:56Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, Maragesamt30.(457)3

00:07:02Grundschule Gymnich2009WIECHERT, Nina Mariegesamt36.(467)4

00:07:11Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009GÖTZER, Julegesamt40.(1310)5

00:07:16Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009DÜSING, Luisegesamt42.(551)6

00:07:17Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009SCHWABE, Lenagesamt44.(553)7

00:07:17Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BROCKMEYER, Millagesamt45.(549)8

00:07:20Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SPÖLGEN, Linagesamt47.(1404)9

00:07:25St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009LIGEZA, Juliagesamt51.(830)10

00:07:38Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009ADRIAN, Viviengesamt64.(559)11

00:07:41Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009METZMACHER, Tamigesamt65.(499)12

00:07:49Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, Leagesamt70.(449)13

00:07:51Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BINNER, Carolinegesamt71.(560)14

00:07:51Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009STEINHILPER, Tinagesamt72.(745)15

00:07:54Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009JORRIS, Mariegesamt76.(569)16

00:07:55Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009KREY, Elisagesamt78.(563)17

00:07:59Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009FLOCK, Aaliyahgesamt81.(568)18

00:08:002009GÜRTLER, Lilligesamt82.(1376)19

00:08:052009FROITZHEIM, Leoniegesamt86.(1304)20

00:08:16Grundschule Gymnich2009SENGER, Aliciagesamt97.(488)21

00:08:17Grundschule Gymnich2009HESSE , Leoniegesamt98.(456)22

00:08:47Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009FRIEHE, Ninagesamt122.(552)23

00:09:00St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009MEYHACK, Isabelgesamt128.(827)24

00:09:19Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009NIGGEMEIER, Romigesamt135.(744)25

00:10:02St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009WILDE, Lucygesamt146.(835)26

KINDER W8
00:06:20Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, Paulinagesamt11.(465)1

00:06:23Grundschule Gymnich2008MIERECZKO, Nataliagesamt12.(466)2

00:06:24St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008FRANKE, Laragesamt13.(840)3

00:06:25Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WESLING, Marlousgesamt14.(537)4

00:06:29Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ROTH, Emmagesamt16.(536)5

00:06:40Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008PURAKAT, Ayanagesamt21.(534)6

00:06:55Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WERNICKE, Gretagesamt29.(533)7

00:07:01Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008KIRCHHOF, Antoniagesamt34.(531)8

00:07:04St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCZEPUREK, Katharinagesamt38.(842)9
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KINDER W8
00:07:17Grundschule Gymnich2008RIECK, Lilligesamt43.(474)10

00:07:19Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008VASCONCELOS, Annagesamt46.(595)11

00:07:20Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008CZERNIA, Miagesamt48.(574)12

00:07:31Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WILKE, Mayagesamt54.(520)13

00:07:34Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008SCHWARZER, Lena Mariekegesamt59.(1309)14

00:07:34St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008LUDWIG, Hannahgesamt60.(864)15

00:07:37Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008JURGEIT, Ruthgesamt61.(561)16

00:07:43Donatus-Grundschule Liblar2008MÖLDER, Almagesamt66.(1265)17

00:07:44Donatus-Grundschule Liblar2008SPEHL, Juliagesamt67.(1384)18

00:07:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008MÜLLER, Emiliagesamt68.(850)19

00:07:51Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MASCHKOWSKI, Marinagesamt73.(889)20

00:07:53St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCHWINNEN, Tabeagesamt74.(832)21

00:08:02Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MUND, Variagesamt83.(591)22

00:08:03Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WESLING, Joliengesamt84.(519)23

00:08:10St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008ALTHOFF, Mariettagesamt90.(838)24

00:08:11Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MILZ, Charlottegesamt91.(589)25

00:08:14Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008SINGER , Lanagesamt95.(518)26

00:08:16Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008NAUJOKS, Noragesamt96.(517)27

00:08:18Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MIFTARI, Fatjonagesamt99.(548)28

00:08:21Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ABENHARDT, Julegesamt103.(515)29

00:08:21Grundschule Gymnich2008WINGBERMÜHLE, Idagesamt104.(475)30

00:08:25Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008KATTNER, Livgesamt108.(562)31

00:08:26Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ANTWEILER, Leoniegesamt109.(516)32

00:08:27Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008KLEIN, Alexisgesamt110.(754)33

00:08:27Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008PICKARTZ, Miragesamt111.(755)34

00:08:30Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008SCHULZE, Elenigesamt114.(592)35

00:08:36St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008KRAWETZKE, Emmagesamt115.(829)36

00:08:372008OFFIZIER, Marengesamt117.(1373)37

00:08:38Grundschule Gymnich2008FEIL, Abbiegesamt118.(455)38

00:08:41St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCHLIEKER, Annikagesamt119.(841)39

00:08:58GVG-Laufteam2008ZILZ, Sophiegesamt126.(893)40

00:09:06Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008STOTZ, Danagesamt132.(593)41

00:09:19St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008BEKTAS, Taliagesamt136.(848)42

00:09:32Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MOHLBERG, Lea Mariegesamt141.(590)43

00:09:38St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008PALACZ, Lenigesamt142.(851)44

00:09:57St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SALEM, Fatimahgesamt144.(831)45

KINDER W9
00:06:05Grundschule Gymnich2007MÜLLER, Ceciliagesamt5.(480)1

00:06:12Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007EBERT, Mariegesamt8.(758)2

00:06:18Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007KRAMME, LIvgesamt9.(601)3

00:06:19Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007RADER, Majagesamt10.(1256)4
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KINDER W9
00:06:33Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007TESSMER, Anjagesamt17.(602)5

00:06:33Grundschule Gymnich2007CARDUCK, Lunagesamt18.(487)6

00:06:38TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2007BAUERMANN, Finnjagesamt19.(955)7

00:06:43Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007METZMACHER, Lenagesamt22.(544)8

00:06:502007GELBRICH, Emmagesamt26.(1018)9

00:06:52Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007SCHIFFER, Lenagesamt28.(760)10

00:06:56Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007BREUER, Lenigesamt31.(529)11

00:07:03Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007FALKENSTERN, Sofiegesamt37.(762)12

00:07:09Grundschule Weilerswist2007ZWANZIGER, Johannagesamt39.(1267)13

00:07:11Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007HECKERMANN, Annagesamt41.(1252)14

00:07:31Grundschule Gymnich2007KASPERS, Clairegesamt55.(479)15

00:07:32Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007JANSER, Emilygesamt56.(763)16

00:07:33Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007KOBLITZ, Sophiagesamt58.(504)17

00:07:37Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007KNAPP, Annikagesamt62.(576)18

00:07:37Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007FROITZHEIM, Emilygesamt63.(530)19

00:07:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007BARTSCH, Charlottegesamt69.(839)20

00:08:20Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007SCHLÖSSER, Janagesamt101.(611)21

00:08:21Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007JUNGHANS, Miragesamt102.(750)22

00:08:24Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007BARANI, Joygesamt106.(761)23

00:08:24Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007KENTER, Sarahgesamt107.(765)24

00:08:27Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007WALLRAFF, Fionagesamt112.(603)25

00:08:28Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007HÖTERKES, Nelegesamt113.(540)26

00:08:36St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007FAßBENDER, Janagesamt116.(871)27

00:08:42St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007TRÖSTER, Lillygesamt120.(853)28

00:08:52Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007PEPINGHEGE, Leagesamt124.(759)29

00:09:00St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007SENGENBERGER, Melaniegesamt127.(843)30

00:09:01Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007HICKEL, Liobagesamt129.(598)31

00:09:03Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007FILZ, Lenagesamt131.(609)32

00:09:26Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2007LANGER, Miagesamt138.(577)33
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